Technical Bid Opening
Electronically on J&K Government e-Procurement System
website http://jktenders.gov.in

viii) Cost of e-Bid document Rs.1000.00 (Rupees One Thousand Only) (Non-refundable)
[Treasury Receipt Only]

ix) Amount of Earnest Money Deposit Rs.86200/= (Rupees Eighty Six Thousand Two Hundred Only)

Sd/-
Executive Engineer Electric Division 1st, Srinagar

Bihar's women must 
ensure RJD, its allies never 
return to power: Modi
Patna, Sept 26: Prime Minis-
ter Narendra Modi on Friday 
launched a scathing attack on 
the RJD, stating that under its